
Clamp ID Range
6.4 - 8.7mm

[0.252in - 0.343in]
[1/4" - 11/32"]

 1.60mm
0.063in

 

 10.02mm
0.395in

 

 19.30mm
0.760in

 

 4.60mm
0.181in

 

1ISSUE NUMBER:

MATERIAL:

DESCRIPTION:

SKU/
PART NUMBER:
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Polyamide 66

HC-AA-PA66-BK
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